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Role Play Preparation Sheet

Scenario: _____________________________________________________________  Your Role:________________


Related Vocabulary and phrases: 
Brainstorm outcomes and strategies:
	
	Possible outcomes
	Strategies/conditions for reaching this outcome

	1.


	
	

	2.


	
	

	3.


	
	

	4.


	
	


Words and expressions for starting the conversation:

*
*
Words and expressions for the middle of the conversation (making your request):

*

*

*

Anticipate 3 things the other person might say to you, and your response for each:
	
	What the other person might say
	What you would answer

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	


5. Words and expressions for ending the conversation:

Outcome: 
Outcome: 

Outcome: 


Outcome: 
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